
M.A. PUBLIC POLICY, LAW AND GOVERNANCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22035633 22130084 PRIYANKA JENA GENERAL 46

2 PG22054912 21741338 THILAK R NAIR GENERAL 44.5

3 PG22017739 21570176 GAYATRI NETAR OBC 41.25

4 PG22104652 21751306 THASLEEM FAZIL OBC 41

5 PG22035432 21470247 PALAPARTHI VENKATESWARA RAO ST 40.5

6 PG22054350 21572216 YASHASVI BHARDWAJ GENERAL 38.75

7 PG22110857 21943204 YASHODHAN GUPTA GENERAL 38.5

8 PG22021429 22000239 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 37.5

9 PG22051389 21540669 RUTTALA AJAY OBC 35.5

10 PG22110208 22370100 BOYINA JAHNAVI GENERAL 35.25

11 PG22030720 21701290 RINTA JOHN GENERAL 35

12 PG22099171 21520095 DEVENDER GENERAL 34.75

13 PG22022554 21090009 PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARY GENERAL 34

14 PG22009407 21542545 MUKKAMALA YASHASVI GENERAL 33.5

15 PG22094994 22240002 DISHA DADHICH GENERAL 33

16 PG22054328 21940271 NIHAL KUMAR GENERAL 32.5

17 PG22034692 21620252 JOGENDRA JAKHAR OBC 32.25

18 PG22054180 21610029 MALAY KUNDU OBC 31.75

19 PG22120126 22270228 LAXMISREE JAYANTHA KUMAR GENERAL 31.5

20 PG22098071 21570317 JIGISHA MAROTHIA GENERAL 31

21 PG22013768 22101071 SHREOSY ACHARJEE GENERAL 30.5

22 PG22013164 21943062 SUNNY SAURABH OBC 30.5

23 PG22072178 21572137 AJIT SINGH OBC 30.25

24 PG22046636 21940487 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 30

25 PG22065203 21940406 SHASHINAND KUMAR OBC 29.75

26 PG22121602 21572223 SHIVAM YADAV GENERAL 28.75

27 PG22057325 21570302 ASHOK KUMAR SOUKARIYA SC 28.5

28 PG22101900 21940856 RITUSMITA PHUKAN GENERAL 27.75

29 PG22003204 21790273 DEEPAK SINGH OBC 26.75

30 PG22122988 22101742 SHUBHAM SINGH GENERAL 25.75

31 PG22013587 21740243 GAYATHRI A OBC 24.5

32 PG22005297 21940532 HULLASH CHOUDHARY OBC 24.5

33 PG22034079 21943132 ADARSH PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 24

34 PG22001647 22260096 KRATIKA TAWARI GENERAL 23

35 PG22023911 21470236 JUNAPUDI PETER DEVA SC 21.25

36 PG22096515 21110098 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 21.25

37 PG22091522 21940845 SATISH KUMAR OBC 20.5

38 PG22015147 21930028 KETKI DHOTE OBC 20.5

39 PG22067110 21101407 ABHISHEK PRAMANIK SC 19.5

40 PG22046028 21241524 MONALISHA DAS GENERAL 17.75

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.A. PUBLIC POLICY, LAW AND GOVERNANCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22017739 21570176 GAYATRI NETAR OBC 41.25

2 PG22104652 21751306 THASLEEM FAZIL OBC 41

3 PG22051389 21540669 RUTTALA AJAY OBC 35.5

4 PG22034692 21620252 JOGENDRA JAKHAR OBC 32.25

5 PG22054180 21610029 MALAY KUNDU OBC 31.75

6 PG22013164 21943062 SUNNY SAURABH OBC 30.5

7 PG22072178 21572137 AJIT SINGH OBC 30.25

8 PG22046636 21940487 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 30

9 PG22065203 21940406 SHASHINAND KUMAR OBC 29.75

10 PG22003204 21790273 DEEPAK SINGH OBC 26.75

11 PG22013587 21740243 GAYATHRI A OBC 24.5

12 PG22005297 21940532 HULLASH CHOUDHARY OBC 24.5

13 PG22096515 21110098 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 21.25

14 PG22091522 21940845 SATISH KUMAR OBC 20.5

15 PG22015147 21930028 KETKI DHOTE OBC 20.5

OBC CATEGORY



M.A. PUBLIC POLICY, LAW AND GOVERNANCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22057325 21570302 ASHOK KUMAR SOUKARIYA SC 28.5

2 PG22023911 21470236 JUNAPUDI PETER DEVA SC 21.25

3 PG22067110 21101407 ABHISHEK PRAMANIK SC 19.5

SC CATEGORY



M.A. PUBLIC POLICY, LAW AND GOVERNANCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22035432 21470247 PALAPARTHI 

VENKATESWARA RAO

ST 40.5

ST CATEGORY



M.A. PUBLIC POLICY, LAW AND GOVERNANCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22021429 22000239 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 37.5

2 PG22099171 21520095 DEVENDER GENERAL 34.75

3 PG22001647 22260096 KRATIKA TAWARI GENERAL 23

EWS CATEGORY


